
02/04/2021 03:08:112021-00001904 22137 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 03:53:402021-00001905 HBO134 1ST ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTO

02/04/2021 04:25:082021-00001906 HBO134 2229 S MAIN STALARM / BURGLARYI

02/04/2021 04:32:122021-00001907 21-0146BB ARRCS#7 1451 39HWY, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / NON-INJURYI

02/04/2021 05:15:592021-00001908 21-0145BB RPTAS#5 54 HWY, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / NON-INJURYI

02/04/2021 07:00:012021-00001909 NRS#8 POPLAR RD, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEI

02/04/2021 07:38:192021-00001910 22169 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 07:40:002021-00001911 WWS#8 69HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 07:57:062021-00001912 WWS#8 69HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 08:08:402021-00001913 HBO123 2104 SIDNEY, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/04/2021 08:33:112021-00001914 21-0147BB RPTGS#8 2537 LOCUST RD, FORT SCOTTCHECK SUBJECTI

02/04/2021 08:46:032021-00001915 HBO133 207 3RD ST, FORT SCOTTFOUND PROPERTYI

02/04/2021 09:07:262021-00001916 21-00185FS * Multiple133 1ST ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 09:09:022021-00001917 HBO139 117 E NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTVEHICLE UNLOCKI

02/04/2021 09:27:142021-00001918 HBOS#3 2191 SOLDIER RD, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/04/2021 09:40:492021-00001919 WWS#3 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 10:00:072021-00001920 21-00186FS RPTC133 1802 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTHEFTI

02/04/2021 10:05:442021-00001921 WWS#3 54HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 10:12:342021-00001922 HBO139 316.5 HEYLMAN, FORT SCOTTSUSPICIOUS ACTIVITYI

02/04/2021 10:15:222021-00001923 21-0148BB ARRCS#8 69HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 10:23:272021-00001924 AMBU169 404 6TH ST, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/04/2021 10:37:452021-00001925 HBO133 1818 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSCHECK VEHICLEI

02/04/2021 10:59:222021-00001926 21-0149BB * MultipleS#3 2330 215TH, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / INJURY
UNKNOWN

I

02/04/2021 11:12:152021-00001927 HBO133 1423 S CRAWFORD, FORT SCOTTOPEN DOORO

02/04/2021 12:22:272021-00001928 HBO123 1418 215TH, FORT SCOTTVEHICLE UNLOCKI

02/04/2021 12:32:402021-00001929 HBO168 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 12:44:112021-00001930 WWS#8 215TH, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/04/2021 13:42:252021-00001931 HBO153 195TH, FORT SCOTT, KSLAKE PATROLO

02/04/2021 13:52:482021-00001932 21-0150BB * Multiple133 101 ARTHUR ST, FORT SCOTTFOLLOW-UPI

02/04/2021 13:54:152021-00001933 77139 400 N NATIONAL AVE, FORT
SCOTT

WARRANT SERVICE /
SEARCH

I

02/04/2021 13:57:022021-00001934 AMBU165 401 WOODLAND HILLS BLVD,
FORT SCOTT, KS

REQUEST AMBULANCE /
TRANSFER

O

02/04/2021 14:11:082021-00001935 21-00187FS RPTC139 2500 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSFRAUDI

02/04/2021 14:25:052021-00001936 21-0151BB ARRCS#14 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTWARRANT SERVICE / ARRESTO

02/04/2021 14:33:252021-00001937 HBO168 915 S HORTON, FORT SCOTT, KSPUBLIC ASSISTI

02/04/2021 15:04:172021-00001938 HBO123 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/04/2021 15:10:392021-00001939 HBOS#8 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/04/2021 15:33:502021-00001940 HBO133 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/04/2021 15:56:392021-00001941 21-00188FS * Multiple168 OAK ST, FORT SCOTTCHECK SUBJECTI

02/04/2021 16:33:202021-00001942 * MultipleS#3 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTFOLLOW-UPI

02/04/2021 17:05:032021-00001943 HBO134 206 N NATIONAL AVEANIMAL CONTROLI

02/04/2021 17:10:212021-00001944 HBO135 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSFOLLOW-UPI

02/04/2021 17:17:142021-00001945 21-0152BB RPTGS#8 401 WOODLAND HILLS BLVD,
FORT SCOTT, KS

ANIMAL CONTROLI

02/04/2021 17:23:052021-00001946 HBO166 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 17:20:152021-00001947 NR165 308 E MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTOTHER AGENCY ASSISTI

02/04/2021 17:30:332021-00001948 HBO137 1411 S MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTVEHICLE UNLOCKI

02/04/2021 18:02:102021-00001949 77137 300 BLK, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTO

Type
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02/04/2021 18:30:142021-00001950 HBO135 1919 S HORTON, FORT SCOTT, KSNO PROBLEMO

02/04/2021 18:34:092021-00001951 RPTS137 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSFOLLOW-UPI

02/04/2021 19:05:212021-00001952 RPTS137 514 LOWMAN ST, FORT SCOTTFOLLOW-UPO

02/04/2021 19:27:472021-00001953 HBO166 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 19:35:072021-00001954 21-00189FS RPTC134 2500 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSTHEFTI

02/04/2021 20:44:242021-00001955 AMBU166 302 E WALL ST #205, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/04/2021 20:52:012021-00001956 HBO166 2108 HORTON ST, FORT SCOTT911 HANG UPI

02/04/2021 22:22:502021-00001957 HBO134 214 HORTON ST, FORT SCOTTSUSPICIOUS ACTIVITYI

02/05/2021 00:44:212021-00001958 FIRE166 13 S NATIONAL AVEALARM / FIREI

02/05/2021 06:26:332021-00001959 NR162 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 06:48:572021-00001960 NR162 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 07:32:382021-00001961 HBO115 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/05/2021 07:40:022021-00001962 NRS#6 2207 S MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/05/2021 07:49:012021-00001963 HBO145 13  S NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTALARM / PANICI

02/05/2021 07:51:252021-00001964 HBO139 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/05/2021 08:18:572021-00001965 21-00190FS RPTC146 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSTHEFTI

02/05/2021 08:24:232021-00001966 HBOS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEO

02/05/2021 08:26:422021-00001967 HBO145 1624 S NATIONAL AVE, FORT
SCOTT

PARKING COMPLAINTI

02/05/2021 08:28:312021-00001968 NRS#12 69, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 08:31:492021-00001969 HBO115 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/05/2021 08:36:192021-00001970 21-0153BB ARRCS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 08:54:402021-00001971 AMBU162 500 SUNSET, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/05/2021 09:02:392021-00001972 HBO158 201 MARGRAVE ST, FORT SCOTTCHECK WELFAREO

02/05/2021 09:43:452021-00001973 HBO158 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSANIMAL CONTROLI

02/05/2021 10:03:222021-00001974 HBOS#6 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTVIN INSPECTIONS / COUNTYO

02/05/2021 10:06:572021-00001975 HBOS#12 701 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/05/2021 10:26:472021-00001976 21-0154BB ARRCS#6 210 S NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSWARRANT SERVICE / ARRESTO

02/05/2021 10:41:552021-00001977 NR162 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 11:41:272021-00001978 HBO139 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/05/2021 12:15:022021-00001979 * Multiple146 8TH ST, FORT SCOTTCHECK WELFAREI

02/05/2021 12:26:072021-00001980 RPTS138 1815 S NATIONAL AVE, FORT
SCOTT

FOLLOW-UPO

02/05/2021 12:28:402021-00001981 HBO138 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSRECORDS CHECK / CRIMINAL
HISTORY

I

02/05/2021 12:31:432021-00001982 NR153 195TH, FORT SCOTT, KSLAKE PATROLO

02/05/2021 12:55:292021-00001983 * Multiple145 702  SHUTE ST, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/05/2021 13:07:002021-00001984 HBO139 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/05/2021 13:07:552021-00001985 NR162 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 13:28:242021-00001986 HBO146 2400 S MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTFOUND PROPERTYI

02/05/2021 13:30:302021-00001987 HBO145 1010 PARK AVE, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEI

02/05/2021 13:34:372021-00001988 HBO145 707 HEYLMAN, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / NON-INJURYO

02/05/2021 13:39:122021-00001989 21-0155BB ARRCS#6 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTWARRANT SERVICE / ARRESTO

02/05/2021 13:42:162021-00001990 * MultipleS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/05/2021 13:58:012021-00001991 HBOS#12 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
WALK-IN

I

02/05/2021 14:16:172021-00001992 HBO139 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSFRAUDI

02/05/2021 14:45:422021-00001993 HBO146 702 S CRAWFORD, FORT SCOTTALARM / PANICI

Type
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02/05/2021 15:05:132021-00001994 HBO146 1135 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTANIMAL CONTROLI

02/05/2021 15:34:102021-00001995 21-00191FS RPTA146 316 HEYLMAN, FORT SCOTTREMOVE SUBJECTI

02/05/2021 15:38:332021-00001996 21-0156BB * MultipleS#12 39 HWY, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / INJURY
UNKNOWN

I

02/05/2021 15:46:292021-00001997 HBO173 808 SHEPHERD ST, FORT SCOTT911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 15:48:342021-00001998 * Multiple145 324 HEYLMAN, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / INJURY
UNKNOWN

I

02/05/2021 17:18:592021-00001999 AMBU165 624 RANSOM ST, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/05/2021 17:20:542021-00002000 HBO142 6TH ST, FORT SCOTTCHECK SUBJECTI

02/05/2021 17:25:522021-00002001 HBO144 121 WILSON ST, FORT SCOTTRUNAWAYI

02/05/2021 17:57:512021-00002002 21-0157BB RPTGS#5 997 245TH, FORT SCOTTTHEFTI

02/05/2021 18:01:082021-00002003 21-00192FS ARRC156 316 HEYLMAN, FORT SCOTTREMOVE SUBJECTI

02/05/2021 18:28:282021-00002004 HBOS#8 60TH, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/05/2021 19:46:312021-00002005 HBO144 CHARLES ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 19:55:042021-00002006 WW142 500BLK, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 20:12:002021-00002007 WW144 2500 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 20:20:302021-00002008 NTA125 2ND ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 20:25:392021-00002009 WW142 8TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 20:27:002021-00002010 WW144 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 20:44:352021-00002011 HBO142 2500 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSFOLLOW-UPI

02/05/2021 20:51:142021-00002012 WW144 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 21:08:522021-00002013 22174 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 21:38:062021-00002014 WW144 6TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 21:44:222021-00002015 21-0158BB ARRCS#8 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTWARRANT SERVICE / ARRESTO

02/05/2021 22:01:582021-00002016 WW144 MARBLE CREST DR, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 22:14:422021-00002017 WW144 STATE ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 22:28:502021-00002018 WW144 WASHINGTON ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 22:49:372021-00002019 NTA144 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 23:06:032021-00002020 WW144 3RD ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 23:25:262021-00002021 NR165 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/05/2021 23:36:302021-00002022 WW144 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/05/2021 23:44:222021-00002023 NTA144 FRANKLIN, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 00:38:212021-00002024 WW156 MARGRAVE ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 00:41:562021-00002025 WW144 LITTLE ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 00:50:052021-00002026 WW144 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 01:32:142021-00002027 WW156 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 01:36:412021-00002028 WWS#8 GRANT, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 01:44:352021-00002029 WWS#8 ARTHUR ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 01:45:452021-00002030 21-00193FS ARRC156 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 01:58:422021-00002031 WWS#8 69TRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 02:08:242021-00002032 HBOS#5 69, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEO

02/06/2021 03:55:292021-00002033 WW144 CRAWFORD, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 04:08:212021-00002034 WW144 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 06:20:072021-00002035 77145 2ND ST, FORT SCOTTJUVENILEI

02/06/2021 06:58:592021-00002036 AMBU173 2401 S HORTON, FORT SCOTT, KSREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 08:07:332021-00002037 HBOS#12 COOPER, FORT SCOTTPUBLIC ASSISTO

02/06/2021 08:20:052021-00002038 AMBU173 701 N SPRUCE, BRONSONREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 09:25:082021-00002039 21-00194FS RPTC146 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSTHEFTI

02/06/2021 09:31:532021-00002040 77S#6 54, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/06/2021 10:04:512021-00002041 HBOS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEO

02/06/2021 10:05:172021-00002042 * Multiple145 105 ARCHER RD, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 10:20:522021-00002043 HBO173 7 HWY, FORT SCOTT911 HANG UPI
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02/06/2021 10:22:082021-00002044 HBO145 1010 PARK AVE, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEI

02/06/2021 10:34:012021-00002045 NRS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 10:37:422021-00002046 HBO120 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/06/2021 11:12:102021-00002047 21-00195FS RPTC145 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSTHEFTI

02/06/2021 12:21:462021-00002048 AMBU162 401 WOODLAND HILLS BLVD,
FORT SCOTT, KS

REQUEST AMBULANCE /
TRANSFER

O

02/06/2021 12:53:052021-00002049 21-0159BB * MultipleS#6 2152 NATIVE RD #9, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 13:23:042021-00002050 WW145 NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 14:07:292021-00002051 AMBU173 401 WOODLAND HILLS BLVD,
FORT SCOTT, KS

REQUEST AMBULANCE /
TRANSFER

O

02/06/2021 14:07:502021-00002052 HBOS#12 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/06/2021 14:10:402021-00002053 21-00196FS ARRC145 402 S MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTASSAULTI

02/06/2021 14:10:282021-00002054 HBOS#6 404 W SPRUCE, FULTONSUSPICIOUS ACTIVITYI

02/06/2021 14:28:532021-00002055 NRS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 14:30:202021-00002056 HBO153 195TH, FORT SCOTT, KSLAKE PATROLO

02/06/2021 15:40:022021-00002057 AMBU165 1233 S JUDSON, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 16:16:182021-00002058 HBOS#6 3 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/06/2021 16:32:122021-00002059 HBO146 21 W 7TH, FORT SCOTT, KSVEHICLE UNLOCKI

02/06/2021 16:50:482021-00002060 21-0160BB RPTGS#12 215 LIMESTONE RD, FORT SCOTTJUVENILEI

02/06/2021 17:14:082021-00002061 77144 1012 S JUDSON, FORT SCOTTCIVIL STANDBYI

02/06/2021 17:16:022021-00002062 21-00197FS RPTG125 1116.5 SCOTT ST, FORT SCOTTCRIMINAL DAMAGEI

02/06/2021 17:20:042021-00002063 21-00198FS RPTG144 623 CLARKJUVENILEI

02/06/2021 18:43:072021-00002064 22174 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KS911 HANG UPI

02/06/2021 18:50:332021-00002065 HBOS#7 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/06/2021 18:51:472021-00002066 HBOS#8 1406 E WALL, FORT SCOTT, KSCHECK VEHICLEO

02/06/2021 18:56:562021-00002067 WWS#8 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:03:422021-00002068 WWS#8 RANSOM ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:08:002021-00002069 WW144 900BLK, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:11:532021-00002070 WW125 STATE ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:13:512021-00002071 * Multiple174 LINCOLN ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:19:502021-00002072 WW144 69, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:22:052021-00002073 WW125 1ST STTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:46:432021-00002074 WW125 SUNSET, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:56:072021-00002075 WW144 69 HYW, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 19:58:472021-00002076 WW135 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:02:042021-00002077 WW125 6TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:03:482021-00002078 WWS#7 54, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:08:132021-00002079 HBO135 1634 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTVEHICLE UNLOCKI

02/06/2021 20:09:042021-00002080 HBOS#8 10TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:10:242021-00002081 WW125 SCOTT ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:15:102021-00002082 HBO144 1010 PARK AVECHECK VEHICLEI

02/06/2021 20:18:502021-00002083 WW144 NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 20:20:462021-00002084 HBOS#7 1700 BLK, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEO

02/06/2021 20:24:492021-00002085 22165 302 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTALARM / FIREI

02/06/2021 20:33:082021-00002086 22165 302 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTALARM / FIREI

02/06/2021 20:38:432021-00002087 22174 302 E WALL ST, FORT SCOTTALARM / FIREI

02/06/2021 20:47:272021-00002088 HBOS#7 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/06/2021 21:25:072021-00002089 WW125 WILSON ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 21:31:432021-00002090 HBO125 WILSON ST, FORT SCOTTMOTORIST ASSISTO

02/06/2021 21:46:452021-00002091 WW144 69TRAFFIC STOPV

Type
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02/06/2021 21:45:382021-00002092 HBO125 301 S JUDSON, FORT SCOTTOTHER AGENCY ASSISTI

02/06/2021 22:17:352021-00002093 WW144 2224 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 22:27:392021-00002094 WW125 NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 22:37:542021-00002095 WW125 NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 22:38:042021-00002096 HBOS#7 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSCHILD CUSTODY DISPUTEI

02/06/2021 22:53:432021-00002097 WW135 18TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 23:06:042021-00002098 * Multiple165 705 CENTER ST. , PLEASENTONREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/06/2021 23:24:382021-00002099 21-00199FS RPTG144 VAN FOSSEN, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/06/2021 23:25:372021-00002100 HBOS#7 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/07/2021 00:02:302021-00002101 WW144 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 00:10:232021-00002102 WW144 69 , FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/07/2021 00:14:002021-00002103 22125 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 00:36:472021-00002104 WWS#8 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 00:56:592021-00002105 21-00200FS RPTG125 15 13TH ST, FORT SCOTTCRIMINAL DAMAGEI

02/07/2021 00:48:042021-00002106 77144 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSCHECK SUBJECTI

02/07/2021 01:01:572021-00002107 21-0161BB HBOS#7 1920 S MAIN, FORT SCOTT, KSNARCOTICSO

02/07/2021 01:09:172021-00002108 HBOS#8 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/07/2021 01:37:182021-00002109 21-0162BB RPTGS#8 KANSAS RD, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEI

02/07/2021 01:42:502021-00002110 WW144 JUDSON, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 02:00:192021-00002111 21-00201FS RPTG125 NATIONAL AVE, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 02:41:142021-00002112 HBO144 514 LOWMAN ST, FORT SCOTTBURGLARYI

02/07/2021 02:51:272021-00002113 HBOS#7 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFOO

02/07/2021 03:14:552021-00002114 HBOS#7 802 18TH ST, FORT SCOTTFOLLOW-UPO

02/07/2021 03:19:302021-00002115 HBO144 OLD FORT BLVD, FORT SCOTT, KSALARM / BURGLARYO

02/07/2021 08:14:282021-00002116 HBO145 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSFOLLOW-UPI

02/07/2021 11:15:312021-00002117 NTAS#12 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 11:55:182021-00002118 HBO145 415 WILSON ST, FORT SCOTTCIVIL STANDBYI

02/07/2021 13:05:012021-00002119 HBO146 2322 S MAIN ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/07/2021 13:14:292021-00002120 21-00202FS RPTG146 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/07/2021 13:21:532021-00002121 RPTSS#12 1137 HACKBERRY RD, FORT
SCOTT

FOLLOW-UPO

02/07/2021 13:24:502021-00002122 * MultipleS#4 54 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/07/2021 14:26:222021-00002123 HBO115 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSCIVIL STANDBYI

02/07/2021 14:31:062021-00002124 HBO145 3RD ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC COMPLAINTI

02/07/2021 15:01:182021-00002125 21-00203FS * Multiple145 12 N MARGRAVE ST, FORT SCOTTDISTURBANCEI

02/07/2021 15:05:272021-00002126 HBO115 314 EDDY ST, FORT SCOTTCIVIL STANDBYO

02/07/2021 15:12:182021-00002127 NR153 195TH, FORT SCOTT, KSLAKE PATROLO

02/07/2021 15:14:172021-00002128 HBO115 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
CITY

I

02/07/2021 16:15:562021-00002129 21-00204FS * Multiple145 MARGRAVE ST, FORT SCOTTACCIDENT / INJURYI

02/07/2021 16:44:312021-00002130 WWS#12 998 N NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 17:02:262021-00002131 21-00205FS RPTG144 610 S HOLBROOK ST, FORT SCOTTDOMESTIC / PHYSICALI

02/07/2021 17:57:152021-00002132 21-0163BB ARRCS#8 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTTRANSPORT / PRISONERI

02/07/2021 19:24:202021-00002133 AMBU174 423 WILSON STREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/07/2021 20:51:262021-00002134 HBOS#7 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTSEEKING ADVICE/INFO /
COUNTY

I

02/07/2021 21:14:542021-00002135 77144 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSNOISE COMPLAINTI

02/07/2021 21:21:252021-00002136 HBOS#7 293 20TH ST, FORT SCOTTNO PROBLEMO

02/07/2021 21:30:322021-00002137 NR144 1604 NATIONAL, FORT SCOTT, KSVEHICLE UNLOCKI
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02/07/2021 21:42:472021-00002138 AMBU174 1521 255TH, FORT SCOTTREQUEST AMBULANCEI

02/07/2021 21:53:062021-00002139 WWS#8 JAYHAWK RD, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 22:12:362021-00002140 WWS#8 69 HWY, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 22:44:022021-00002141 21-0164BB * MultipleS#8 2ND HEYLMAN ST, FORT SCOTT,
KS

TRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 23:17:592021-00002142 WW125 201 23RD ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 23:21:392021-00002143 WWS#8 HORTON ST, FORT SCOTTTRAFFIC STOPV

02/07/2021 23:47:262021-00002144 HBO144 WALL ST, FORT SCOTTCHECK VEHICLEO
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